MAHOPAC
AUG 23 2014

COMPANY

BETHANY, CT
NORFOLK

HASTINGS ON HUDSON
TARRYTOWN
OSSINING
ORANGETOWN

MILL PLAIN, DANBURY
CITIZENS - DANBURY
PUTNAM VALLEY
HUGHSONVILLE
WASHINGTON

UNION VALE
PALENVILLE
CHELSEA
TARRYTOWN

MT. KISCO

CROTON FALLS

N. HIGHLANDS ENG. CO.

MT. KISCO
ROMBOUT

LAKE CARMEL
GOLDEN'S BRIDGE
CORTLANDT ENG CO
POUND RIDGE
BUCHANON
VERPLANCK
MILLWOOD
MAMARONECK
MILLWOOD

NEW FAIRFIELD, CT
MT. KISCO

J.H. KETCHUM
KATONAH
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
PLEASANT VALLEY
PLEASANTVILLE
CROTON

FREEPORT
BEEKMAN

OSSINING

MAHOPAC FALLS
SOMERS

NANUET

CARMEL
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

*10 YRS AND OLDER

TYPE PENALTY

K
CoO*
K*
AL
AP
K*
K*

R
TK

R
R
K
K
TK
K*
K
K*
K
K
K
TK
TK
K*
K*
R
AP
AL
AP
TK
K

AP
AL

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.663
8.638
8.605
8.585
8.568
8.568
8.563
8.560
8.555
8.553
8.553
8.548
8.545
8.543
8.540
8.538
8.530
8.525
8.523
8.520
8.515
8.508
8.503
8.503
8.503
8.503
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.493
8.493
8.490
8.483
8.478
8.473
8.465
8.463
8.463
8.460
8.458
8.455
8.455
8.448
8.438
8.435



BEDFORD HILLS
LAKE CARMEL
PAWLING
FREEPORT
PATTERSON
PUTNAM VALLEY
CROTON

CARMEL

KENT NY
MAMARONECK
BREWSTER

CARMEL

BREWSTER

KENT NY
INDEPENDENT HOSE, CT
KENT NY
GERMANTOWN
TURN OF RIVER,CT
KENT CT

LAKE MOHEGAN
FREEPORT
BEDFORD HILLS
PADANARAM,CT
MAMARONECK
PUTNAM VALLEY
FREEPORT

CROTON FALLS
OSSINING

OSSINING
MILLWOOD
CORTLANDT ENG CO
SOMERS

FREEPORT

PUTNAM LAKE

N. HIGHLANDS ENG. CO.
MILLWOOD

MT. KISCO
CORTLANDT ENG CO
MAMARONECK
MILLWOOD

SLEEPY HOLLOW EMS
UNION VALE
CARMEL AMBULANCE
MT. KISCO
BEDFORD HILLS
NANUET

GOLDEN'S BRIDGE
FREEPORT
BREWSTER
FREEPORT

PUTNAM VALLEY

AP
K*

K*
K*
K*
K*

TK
K*

AP
CO
K*

ETK
AL
K*
K*
K*
uT
COo*
K*
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
AMB
CcC
MP
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
AMB
AMB
AMB
uT
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
BT
CcC
CcC

12-F/DISQ

8.435
8.428
8.425
8.420
8.420
8.410
8.408
8.408
8.408
8.405
8.405
8.403
8.400
8.395
8.390
8.380
8.378
8.373
8.368
8.368
8.345
8.335
8.330
8.315
8.265
8.263
8.263
8.260
8.260
8.258
8.250
8.248
8.248
8.245
8.245
8.240
8.240
8.238
8.235
8.233
8.233
8.233
8.230
8.230
8.230
8.230
8.228
8.228
8.223
8.223
8.220



PAWLING
PLEASANTVILLE
PUTNAM VALLEY AMB
OSSINING
CORTLANDT ENG CO
VERPLANCK
OSSINING
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
ROMBOUT
BREWSTER

LAKE MOHEGAN
BEEKMAN
PATTERSON

LAKE MOHEGAN
CARMEL AMBULANCE
KATONAH

HASTINGS ON HUDSON
MAMARONECK
FREEPORT

MILL PLAIN, DANBURY
ORANGETOWN
CROTON

LAKE CARMEL
SOMERS

NEW FAIRFIELD, CT
PLEASANTVILLE
CHELSEA

CARMEL

ROMBOUT

LAKE MOHEGAN
LAKE MOHEGAN
MAHOPAC FALLS
PLEASANT VALLEY
CARMEL
ORANGETOWN
FREEPORT
BUCHANAN
PLEASANT VALLEY
ROMBOUT

PUTNAM VALLEY
LAKE CARMEL
BUCHANAN

CROTON

LAKE MOHEGAN
LAKE MOHEGAN
LAKE CARMEL

CcC
uT
AMB
CcC
CcC
CcC
uT
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
AMB
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
uT
CcC
uT
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

PUTNAM CNTY SHERRIFF CC

FREEPORT

LAKE MOHEGAN
SLEEPY HOLLOW EMS
KENT NY

uT
CcC
CcC
uT

8.220
8.220
8.218
8.218
8.215
8.215
8.215
8.213
8.213
8.213
8.210
8.210
8.208
8.208
8.208
8.203
8.203
8.195
8.193
8.193
8.193
8.190
8.190
8.190
8.188
8.188
8.185
8.185
8.183
8.183
8.183
8.180
8.180
8.175
8.175
8.173
8.173
8.170
8.170
8.168
8.165
8.165
8.163
8.160
8.160
8.160
8.158
8.158
8.155
8.150
8.150



EASTCHESTER
UNION VALE
MAMARONECK
TARRYTOWN
BEEKMAN

PLEASANT VALLEY
HASTINGS ON HUDSON
CROTON FALLS
MILLWOOD

EAST FISHKILL

J.H. KETCHUM
OSSINING

FREEPORT
MAHOPAC FALLS
BREWSTER
GOLDEN'S BRIDGE
PUTNAM VALLEY AMB
BROTHERHOOD
CARMEL

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
uT
uT
CcC
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AMB
AM
HD

8.145
8.145
8.143
8.135
8.130
8.125
8.105
7.673
7.668
7.640
7.590
7.570
7.565
7.543
7.478
7.473
7.298
7.183
6.600



